 Eurovacuum
 EVT Series
High Performance Turbo molecular pumps
               Eurovacuum EVT Series
 High Performance Turbo molecular pumps
Eurovacuum Company is offering its various products to meet industrial vacuum needs.
Eurovacuum Company is founded in 2006, with over 30 year experiences in the vacuum
Industry its founders have been putting their best efforts continuously to deliver high quality

Operating Orientation Vertical (± 5°) Vertical (± 5°)
Weight kg 39 39
Ordering Information TYPE EVT-1200NE
1200NE-LF 1200NE-CF
Turbo drag pump EVT-1200NE
     incl. splinter screen
Control unit type FD-II 1200K
Cable 2,5 m
Cable 5 m
Cable 10 m
Cable 20 m
Other lengths
812.200
812.210
812.011
812.012
812.013
812.014
Upon request
812.201
812.210
812.011
812.012
812.013
812.014
Upon request
Heating jacket 230V AC 812.020 812.020
Venting valve NC  230V AC, 50/60Hz
Venting valve NC  24V AC, 50/60Hz
Venting valve NC  24V, DC
Filter for venting valves
250.533
250.531
250.530
215.152
Venting valve NO  200-230V, 50/60Hz
Venting valve NO  24V, DC
250.851
250.850
Delayed venting unit Upon request
Aircooling unit R-XT,
90 - 264V AC, 50/60Hz
12V, DC
800.010
800.011
Fore pump Upon request
TURBO CONTOLLERS
            24
Technical Data FD-II 600H FD-II 600K FD-II 700K
For pump  EVT-620E EVT-620(N)ZE EVT-700E
Drive Type  AC/DC AC AC AC
Input Voltage VAC 220/110 ±10% 220/110 ±10% 220/110 ±10%
Input Frequency Hz 50/60 ±5% 50/60 ±5% 50/60 ±5%
Max. Output Power W 750 750 750
Output Frequency Hz 600 ±10 450 ±10 600 ±10
Weight kg 18 18 18
LxWxH (220V) mm 450x220x177 450x220x177 450x220x177
Technical Data FD-II 1200H FD-II 1200K FD-II 1300K
For pump  EVT-1200CE EVT-1200NE EVT-1300E
Drive Type  AC/DC AC AC AC
Input Voltage VAC 220 ±10% 220/110 ±10% 220/110 ±10%
Input Frequency Hz 50/60 ±5% 50/60 ±5% 50/60 ±5%
Max. Output Power W 750 750 750
Output Frequency Hz 450 ±10 400 ±10 400 ±10
Weight kg 18 18 18
LxWxH mm 450x220x177 450x220x177 450x220x177
Technical Data FD-II 1600K FD-II 1800K FD-III
For pump  EVT-1600E EVT-1800E EVT-3500E
Drive Type  AC/DC AC AC AC
Input Voltage VAC 220 ±10% 220/110 ±10% 220/110 ±10%
Input Frequency Hz 50/60 ±5% 50/60 ±5% 50/60 ±5%
Max. Output Power W 750 750 1.100